










































Beginning Fund Balance 4,348$                                   763,824$                  11,138$                          654,363$                 41,418$                   73,708$                     1,234,091$               2,997,685$          

Revenues
TAXES -                                              311,525                    -                                       33,478                     -                                -                                   -                                  345,003                
FRANCHISE FEES -                                              -                                  -                                       -                                 -                                -                                   -                                  -                             
LICENSES & PERMITS -                                              -                                  -                                       -                                 -                                -                                   -                                  -                             
MUNICIPAL COURT -                                              -                                  -                                       -                                 -                                -                                   -                                  2,208                    
FEES -                                              -                                  -                                       -                                 -                                -                                   -                                  -                             
SALES & INCOME 1,136                                     2,070                         3                                      1,589                        95                             199                             3,314                          8,952                    
MISCELLANEOUS -                                              -                                  -                                       -                                 3,803                       -                                   -                                  3,803                    
TRANSFERS -                                              -                                  54,046                            -                                 -                                122,620                     288,333                     465,000                

Total 1,136                                     313,595                    54,049                            35,067                     3,898                       122,819                     291,647                     824,966               

Expenditures
PERSONNEL SERVICES -                                              -                                  20,660                            -                                 -                                -                                   -                                  20,858                  
SUPPLIES 909                                        -                                  3,790                              -                                 -                                -                                   -                                  20,713                  
REPAIR & MAINTENANCE -                                              -                                  -                                       -                                 -                                -                                   -                                  -                             
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES -                                              -                                  111,691                          -                                 -                                -                                   6,000                          117,691                
SUNDRY CHARGES -                                              (0)                                -                                       22,407                     3,803                       -                                   50,857                       79,429                  
CAPITAL OUTLAY -                                              -                                  -                                       -                                 -                                58,000                        85,173                       143,173                

Total 909                                        (0)                               136,142                          22,407                     3,803                       58,000                       142,030                     381,865               

Surplus (Deficit) 227                                        313,595                    (82,092)                           12,660                     95                             64,819                       149,617                     443,101               

Ending Fund Balance 4,575$                                   1,077,420$               (70,955)$                        667,023$                 41,513$                   138,526$                   1,383,708$               3,440,786$          
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Cash

Investments

Cash
Investments

Net Accretion & Amortization
Purchases
Maturities/Calls
Changes to Market Value

Net Monthly Activity

Cash

Investments

City of Jacksonville, Texas
Summary of Cash and Investment Activity

For the Month Ending:  November 30, 2017

Beginning Balances

Total

943,663.40$                  

8,243,804                      

9,187,467.59$              

943,663.40$               

8,243,804                   

Market ValueBook ValuePar Value
Ratio Market-to-Book 

Value

100.00%

413,577.55$                  

110,939.38                    
(100,000.00)                  

413,577.55$                 

110,939.38                   
(100,000.00)                 

Activity

Ending Balances

1,357,240.95                1,357,240.95              1,357,240.95                

-                                  

424,516.93                    

413,577.55$               

110,939.38                 
(100,000.00)                

-                               

424,516.93                 

8,254,743.57                8,254,743.57              8,250,103.08                99.94%

Total 9,611,984.52$              9,611,984.52$            9,607,344.03$             99.95%

(4,640.49)                      

419,876.44                   

9,187,467.59$            

943,663.40$                 

8,243,804                     

9,187,467.59$             

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
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Price Yield Principal

N/A N/A N/A Cash in Bank 1,357,241$       100.000$  0.350% 1,357,241$     1,357,241$     1,357,241$      -$                   1

N/A N/A N/A FNC - Cash, Money Funds, and Bank Deposits 4,316$               100.000$  0.120% 4,316$            4,316$            4,316$             -$                   1

N/A N/A N/A LOGIC 2,048,570$       100.000$  1.291% 2,048,570$     2,048,570$     2,048,570$      -$                   1

N/A N/A N/A TexSTAR 847,634$          100.000$  1.070% 847,634$        847,634$        847,634$         -$                   1

N/A N/A N/A TexasDAILY 357,994$          100.000$  1.090% 357,994$        357,994$        357,994$         -$                   1

N/A N/A N/A Lone Star 843,229$          100.000$  1.040% 843,229$        843,229$        843,229$         -$                   1

08/24/017 2/26/2018 61747MYL9 CD - MORGAN STANLEY BK N A SALT LAKE CITY 200,000$          100.000$  1.290% 200,000$        200,000$        200,034$         34$                88

5/27/2016 2/27/2018 06414QXX2 CD - BANK NORTH CAROLINA 200,000$          100.000$  1.000% 200,000$        200,000$        199,914$         (86)$               89

4/12/2017 4/12/2018 N/A CD - CFG COMMUNITY BANK, MD 246,000$          100.000$  1.350% 246,000$        246,000$        246,000$         -$                   133

5/5/2016 5/4/2018 981571CD2 CD - WORLDS FOREMOST BK 200,000$          100.000$  1.100% 200,000$        200,000$        199,828$         (172)$             155

5/13/2016 5/14/2018 20786ABM6 CD - CONNECTONE BK 200,000$          100.000$  1.000% 200,000$        200,000$        199,802$         (198)$             165

8/30/2017 8/30/2018 33715LAF7 CD- FIRST TECHNOLOGY FED CR UN MTN VIEW 200,000$          100.000$  1.590% 200,000$        200,000$        200,196$         196$              273

3/29/2017 9/28/2018 066519DA4 CD - BANKUNITED NATL ASSN MIAMI LAKES FL 100,000$          100.000$  1.400% 100,000$        100,000$        99,915$           (85)$               302

10/24/2017 10/24/2018 N/A CD - BANK OF THE OZARKS, AR 245,000$          100.000$  1.680% 245,000$        245,000$        245,000$         -$                   328

10/24/2017 10/24/2018 N/A CD - AFFILIATED BANK, TX 245,000$          100.000$  1.660% 245,000$        245,000$        245,000$         -$                   328

5/10/2017 11/13/2018 02587DR26 CD - AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURION BK 100,000$          100.000$  1.500% 100,000$        100,000$        99,941$           (59)$               348

8/30/2017 2/28/2019 29266N6D4 CD - ENERBANK USA SALT LAKE CITY UTAH CTF 200,000$          100.000$  1.640% 200,000$        200,000$        200,018$         18$                455

3/23/2017 3/25/2019 02006LY98 CD - ALLY BK MIDVALE UTAH 100,000$          100.000$  1.550% 100,000$        100,000$        99,858$           (142)$             480

5/4/2016 5/6/2019 140420YN4 CD - CAPITAL ONE BK 200,000$          100.000$  1.200% 200,000$        200,000$        198,626$         (1,374)$         522

5/4/2016 5/6/2019 38148PEH6 CD - GOLDMAN SACHS BK 200,000$          100.000$  1.250% 200,000$        200,000$        198,768$         (1,232)$         522

5/4/2016 5/6/2019 9497484V6 CD - WELLS FARGO BK 200,000$          100.000$  1.250% 200,000$        200,000$        199,132$         (868)$             522

8/24/2017 8/26/2019 61760ADH9 CD - MORGAN STANLEY PRIVATE BK NATL ASSN 200,000$          100.000$  1.700% 200,000$        200,000$        199,800$         (200)$             634

City of Jacksonville, Texas
Summary of Cash and Investment Activity

For the Month Ending:  November 30, 2017

PurchasePurchase 
Date

Maturity 
Date

CUSIP / CD 
Number Security Type Par Value Coupon Book Value Market Value Gain / (Loss)

Days to 
Maturity
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Price Yield Principal

3/30/2017 9/30/2019 947547JM8 CD - WEBBANK SALT LAKE CITY UTAH 100,000$          100.000$  1.750% 100,000$        100,000$        99,942$           (58)$               669

5/10/2017 11/12/2019 02587CER7 CD - AMERICAN EXPRESS FED SVGS BK 100,000$          100.000$  1.700% 100,000$        100,000$        99,521$           (479)$             712

8/25/2017 2/25/2020 33767A4J7 CD - FIRSTBANK P R SANTURCE CTF DEP 200,000$          100.000$  1.800% 200,000$        200,000$        199,656$         (344)$             817

3/22/2017 3/23/2020 795450ZV0 CD - SALLIE MAE BK SALT LAKE CITY UT 100,000$          100.000$  1.800% 100,000$        100,000$        99,782$           (218)$             844

5/10/2017 5/11/2020 PER200XP9 CD - COMENITY BANK 100,000$          100.000$  1.830% 100,000$        100,000$        100,992$         992$              893

6/30/2017 6/30/2020 20033AUQ7 CD - COMENITY CAP BK 105,000$          100.000$  1.800% 105,000$        105,000$        104,571$         (429)$             943

8/30/2016 8/28/2020 52730JBT2 CD - LEVEL ONE BK FARMINGTON HILLS 200,000$          100.000$  0.850% 200,000$        200,000$        200,000$         -$                   1,002

9/28/2017 9/28/2020 947547JR7 CD - WEBBANK SALT LAKE CITY UTAH 100,000$          100.000$  2.000% 100,000$        100,000$        99,937$           (63)$               1,033

11/22/2017 11/23/2020 474067AH8 CD - JEFFERSON FINL CRED UNION SH 112,000$          100.000$  2.090% 112,000$        112,000$        112,127$         127$              1,089

City of Jacksonville, Texas
Summary of Cash and Investment Activity

For the Month Ending:  November 30, 2017

Purchase 
Date

Maturity 
Date

CUSIP / CD 
Number Security Type Par Value Coupon

Purchase
Book Value Market Value Gain / (Loss)

Days to 
Maturity

9,611,985$     9,607,344$      (4,640)$         208

Benchmark - TexPool 1.051%

Totals/Weighted Average 9,611,985$       1.181% 9,611,985$     
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1 to 30 days 5,458,985$    56.8%
31 to 90 days 400,000         4.2%
91 to 180 days 646,000         6.7%
181 days to 1 year 890,000         9.3%
1 to 2 years 1,300,000      13.5%
More than 2 years 917,000         9.5%

9,611,985$    100.0%

Cash 1,357,241$    14.1%
US Agencies & Instrumentalities -                      0.0%
Eligible Investment Pools 4,097,427      42.6%
Certificates of Deposit 4,153,000      43.2%
US Treasury Bills / Notes / Bonds -                      0.0%
Money Market Mutual Funds 4,316              0.0%
Repurchase Agreements -                      0.0%

9,611,985$    100.0%

City of Jacksonville, Texas
Summary of Cash and Investment Activity

For the Month Ending:  November 30, 2017

Distribution by Investment Type

Book Value Percent

Distribution by Maturity

Par Value Percent

0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0%

40.0%

50.0%

60.0%

Distribution by Maturity

1 to 30 days 31 to 90 days 91 to 180 days

181 days to 1 year 1 to 2 years More than 2 years

Cash
14.1%

Eligible 
Investment Pools

42.6%

Certificates of 
Deposit
43.2%

Money Market 
Mutual Funds

0.0%

Distribution by Investment Type
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Purchase Maturity

N/A N/A FNC - Cash, Money Funds, and Bank Deposits Money Market Mutual Funds 9,338$          9,338$             4,316$          4,316$             

N/A N/A LOGIC Investment Pool 2,046,398$  2,046,398$     2,048,570$  2,048,570$     

N/A N/A TexSTAR Investment Pool 846,890$      846,890$         847,634$      847,634$         

N/A N/A TexasDAILY Investment Pool 357,673$      357,673$         357,994$      357,994$         

N/A N/A Lone Star Investment Pool 842,506$      842,506$         843,229$      843,229$         

5/17/2017 11/17/2017 CD - BANK OF CHINA NEW YORK CITY Certificate of Deposit 100,000$      100,000$         -$                   -$                      

08/24/017 2/26/2018 CD - MORGAN STANLEY BK N A SALT LAKE CITY Certificate of Deposit 200,000$      200,000$         200,000$      200,034$         

5/27/2016 2/27/2018 CD - BANK NORTH CAROLINA Certificate of Deposit 200,000$      200,000$         200,000$      199,914$         

4/12/2017 4/12/2018 CD - CFG COMMUNITY BANK, MD Certificate of Deposit 246,000$      246,000$         246,000$      246,000$         

5/5/2016 5/4/2018 CD - WORLDS FOREMOST BK Certificate of Deposit 200,000$      200,000$         200,000$      199,828$         

5/13/2016 5/14/2018 CD - CONNECTONE BK Certificate of Deposit 200,000$      200,000$         200,000$      199,802$         

8/30/2017 8/30/2018 CD- FIRST TECHNOLOGY FED CR UN MTN VIEW Certificate of Deposit 200,000$      200,000$         200,000$      200,196$         

3/29/2017 9/28/2018 CD - BANKUNITED NATL ASSN MIAMI LAKES FL Certificate of Deposit 100,000$      100,000$         100,000$      99,915$           

10/24/2017 10/24/2018 CD - BANK OF THE OZARKS, AR Certificate of Deposit 245,000$      245,000$         245,000$      245,000$         

10/24/2017 10/24/2018 CD - AFFILIATED BANK, TX Certificate of Deposit 245,000$      245,000$         245,000$      245,000$         

5/10/2017 11/13/2018 CD - AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURION BK Certificate of Deposit 100,000$      100,000$         100,000$      99,941$           

8/30/2017 2/28/2019 CD - ENERBANK USA SALT LAKE CITY UTAH CTF Certificate of Deposit 200,000$      200,000$         200,000$      200,018$         

3/23/2017 3/25/2019 CD - ALLY BK MIDVALE UTAH Certificate of Deposit 100,000$      100,000$         100,000$      99,858$           100,000$         100,000$         

246,000$         246,000$         

200,000$         200,000$         

200,000$         200,000$         

200,000$         200,000$         

City of Jacksonville, Texas
Summary of Cash and Investment Activity

For the Month Ending:  November 30, 2017

2,046,398$     

846,890$         

2,048,570$     

847,634$         

Transaction Information

Dates
Description Security Type

Beginning

Par Value Book Value Market Value

Ending

Book Value Market ValuePar Value

357,673$         357,994$         

100,000$         

200,000$         

-$                      

200,000$         

200,000$         200,000$         

100,000$         100,000$         

200,000$         

100,000$         

200,000$         

245,000$         245,000$         

245,000$         245,000$         

9,338$             4,316$             

842,506$         843,229$         

100,000$         
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Purchase Maturity

5/4/2016 5/6/2019 CD - CAPITAL ONE BK Certificate of Deposit 200,000$      200,000$         200,000$      198,626$         

5/4/2016 5/6/2019 CD - GOLDMAN SACHS BK Certificate of Deposit 200,000$      200,000$         200,000$      198,768$         

5/4/2016 5/6/2019 CD - WELLS FARGO BK Certificate of Deposit 200,000$      200,000$         200,000$      199,132$         

8/24/2017 8/26/2019 CD - MORGAN STANLEY PRIVATE BK NATL ASSN Certificate of Deposit 200,000$      200,000$         200,000$      199,800$         

3/30/2017 9/30/2019 CD - WEBBANK SALT LAKE CITY UTAH Certificate of Deposit 100,000$      100,000$         100,000$      99,942$           

5/10/2017 11/12/2019 CD - AMERICAN EXPRESS FED SVGS BK Certificate of Deposit 100,000$      100,000$         100,000$      99,521$           

8/25/2017 2/25/2020 CD - FIRSTBANK P R SANTURCE CTF DEP Certificate of Deposit 200,000$      200,000$         200,000$      199,656$         

3/22/2017 3/23/2020 CD - SALLIE MAE BK SALT LAKE CITY UT Certificate of Deposit 100,000$      100,000$         100,000$      99,782$           

5/10/2017 5/11/2020 CD - COMENITY BANK Certificate of Deposit 100,000$      100,000$         100,000$      100,992$         

6/30/2017 6/30/2020 CD - COMENITY CAP BK Certificate of Deposit 105,000$      105,000$         105,000$      104,571$         

8/30/2016 8/28/2020 CD - LEVEL ONE BK FARMINGTON HILLS Certificate of Deposit 200,000$      200,000$         200,000$      200,000$         

9/28/2017 9/28/2020 CD - WEBBANK SALT LAKE CITY UTAH Certificate of Deposit 100,000$      100,000$         100,000$      99,937$           

11/22/2017 11/23/2020 CD - JEFFERSON FINL CRED UNION SH Certificate of Deposit -$                   -$                      112,000$      112,127$         

Total of Investments 8,243,804$  8,243,804$     8,254,744$  8,250,103$     

Cash 943,663$      943,663$         1,357,241$  1,357,241$     

Total Investments & Cash 9,187,468$  9,187,468$     9,611,985$  9,607,344$     

200,000$         200,000$         

Beginning Ending

200,000$         200,000$         

100,000$         100,000$         

100,000$         100,000$         

100,000$         100,000$         

105,000$         105,000$         

200,000$         200,000$         

8,243,804$     

200,000$         200,000$         

8,254,744$     

200,000$         200,000$         

Market Value

200,000$         200,000$         

100,000$         100,000$         

Market Value Par Value Book ValuePar Value Book Value

-$                      112,000$         

100,000$         100,000$         

City of Jacksonville, Texas
Summary of Cash and Investment Activity

For the Month Ending:  November 30, 2017

Transaction Information

Dates
Description Security Type
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Purchase Maturity

LOGIC Investment Pool 1,276,941$             810$                   16,680$             582$                   183$                   527$                   695$                   221$                   341,722$           5,037$               54,473$             1,138$               

TexSTAR Investment Pool 79,843$                  806$                   16,597$             579$                   183$                   525$                   692$                   220$                   340,022$           5,012$               54,202$             1,132$               

TexasDAILY Investment Pool 33,721$                  341$                   7,010$               244$                   77$                     222$                   292$                   93$                     143,607$           2,117$               22,892$             478$                   

Lone Star Investment Pool 79,429$                  802$                   16,511$             576$                   182$                   522$                   688$                   219$                   338,255$           4,986$               53,920$             1,126$               

Texas CD Program Certificates of Deposit 292,156$                466$                   9,595$               335$                   106$                   303$                   400$                   127$                   196,560$           2,897$               31,333$             654$                   

FNC Money Market Mutual Funds 407$                        4$                       85$                     3$                       1$                       3$                       4$                       1$                       1,731$               26$                     276$                   6$                       

FNC Brokered CD's Certificates of Deposit 321,866$                3,250$               66,907$             2,333$               736$                   2,115$               2,789$               886$                   1,370,705$        20,204$             218,500$           4,563$               

Total of Investments 2,084,364$             6,479$               133,385$           4,650$               1,467$               4,216$               5,559$               1,765$               2,732,603$        40,278$             435,597$           9,097$               

Cash 127,843$                1,291$               26,575$             927$                   292$                   840$                   1,108$               352$                   544,435$           8,056$               86,787$             1,812$               

Total Investments & Cash 2,212,207$             7,770$               159,960$           5,577$               1,759$               5,056$               6,667$               2,117$               3,277,038$        48,334$             522,384$           10,909$             

Purchase Maturity

LOGIC Investment Pool 495$                        110,235$           (7,334)$              68,349$             3,633$               (2,190)$              14,524$             152,799$           9,049$               2,048,570$        

TexSTAR Investment Pool 493$                        109,687$           (7,298)$              68,009$             3,615$               (2,179)$              14,451$             152,039$           9,004$               847,634$           

TexasDAILY Investment Pool 208$                        46,326$             (3,082)$              28,723$             1,527$               (920)$                 6,103$               64,213$             3,803$               357,994$           

Lone Star Investment Pool 490$                        109,117$           (7,260)$              67,656$             3,597$               (2,168)$              14,376$             151,249$           8,957$               843,229$           

Texas CD Program Certificates of Deposit 285$                        63,408$             (4,219)$              39,315$             2,090$               (1,260)$              8,354$               87,890$             5,205$               736,000$           

FNC Money Market Mutual Funds 3$                            559$                   (37)$                   346$                   18$                     (11)$                   74$                     774$                   46$                     4,316$               

FNC Brokered CD's Certificates of Deposit 1,987$                     442,173$           (29,420)$            274,161$           14,574$             (8,785)$              58,257$             612,901$           36,298$             3,417,000$        

Total of Investments 3,961$                     881,504$           (58,650)$            546,560$           29,055$             (17,513)$            116,139$           1,221,865$        72,362$             8,254,744$        

Cash 789$                        175,628$           (11,685)$            108,895$           5,789$               (3,489)$              23,139$             243,440$           14,417$             1,357,241$        

Total Investments & Cash 4,750$                     1,057,132$        (70,336)$            655,455$           34,844$             (21,002)$            139,278$           1,465,305$        86,779$             9,611,985$        

70  GRANT 
FUND                      

Dates
Description Security Type 75  JEDCO FUND64  MIS FUND  

82  GENERAL 
FUND CAPITAL 

PROJECTS   

Transaction Information

20  UTILITY 
FUND                    

45  WAR 
MEMORIAL 

FUND               
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Description

30  LAKE 
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FUND
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FUND                 Security Type
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Transaction Information
55  
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SERVICE FUND               

65  
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OCCUPANCY 

TAX FUND  

10  GENERAL FUND                    

17  POLICE 
STATE SEIZURE 

FUND                    

18  POLICE 
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SEIZURE FUND                    
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City of Jacksonville, Texas
Cash and Investment Distribution by Fund 
For the Month Ending:  November 30, 2017

11  COURT 
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FUND                    
12  COURT 

SECURITY FUND                    

13  COURT 
CHILD SAFETY 

FUND                    
14  FIRE LEOSE 

FUND                    
16  POLICE 

LEOSE FUND                    
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Bank Interest 36.11$            0.36$                     7.51$                  0.26$                 0.08$             0.24$                 0.31$                        0.10$                153.79$                   2.27$                      24.52$           0.51$                

LOGIC 1,353.85$      0.86$                     17.68$                0.62$                 0.19$             0.56$                 0.74$                        0.23$                362.30$                   5.34$                      57.75$           1.21$                

TexSTAR 70.12$            0.71$                     14.58$                0.51$                 0.16$             0.46$                 0.61$                        0.19$                298.63$                   4.40$                      47.60$           0.99$                

TexasDAILY 30.22$            0.31$                     6.28$                  0.22$                 0.07$             0.20$                 0.26$                        0.08$                128.70$                   1.90$                      20.52$           0.43$                

Lone Star 68.15$            0.69$                     14.17$                0.49$                 0.16$             0.45$                 0.59$                        0.19$                290.23$                   4.28$                      46.26$           0.97$                

Texas CD Program 336.31$          0.64$                     13.17$                0.46$                 0.14$             0.42$                 0.55$                        0.17$                269.80$                   3.98$                      43.01$           0.90$                

FNC Brokered CD's 420.14$          4.24$                     87.34$                3.04$                 0.96$             2.76$                 3.64$                        1.16$                1,789.23$                26.37$                   285.22$         5.96$                

Total 2,314.91$      7.81$                     160.72$              5.60$                 1.77$             5.08$                 6.70$                        2.13$                3,292.68$                48.53$                   524.88$         10.96$              

Bank Interest 0.22$              49.61$                   (3.30)$                 30.76$               1.64$             (0.99)$                6.54$                        68.77$              4.07$                        383.39$                 

LOGIC 0.53$              116.87$                 (7.78)$                 72.47$               3.85$             (2.32)$                15.40$                     162.00$            9.59$                        2,171.95$              

TexSTAR 0.43$              96.33$                   (6.41)$                 59.73$               3.18$             (1.91)$                12.69$                     133.53$            7.91$                        744.45$                 

TexasDAILY 0.19$              41.52$                   (2.76)$                 25.74$               1.37$             (0.82)$                5.47$                        57.55$              3.41$                        320.83$                 

Lone Star 0.42$              93.62$                   (6.23)$                 58.05$               3.09$             (1.86)$                12.33$                     129.77$            7.69$                        723.50$                 

Texas CD Program 0.39$              87.03$                   (5.79)$                 53.96$               2.87$             (1.73)$                11.47$                     120.64$            7.14$                        945.54$                 

FNC Brokered CD's 2.59$              577.18$                 (38.40)$               357.87$             19.02$          (11.47)$             76.04$                     800.04$            47.38$                      4,460.32$              

Total 4.77$              1,062.18$             (70.67)$               658.58$             35.01$          (21.10)$             139.94$                   1,472.30$        87.19$                      9,749.98$              

This monthly report is in full compliance with the investment
strategies as established in the City's Investment
Policies and the Public Funds Investment Act, Chapter
2256, Texas Government Code.

Roxanna Martin
Finance Director
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